
I19 Puffen 2017 Resultat

Namn Förening Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Serie 8 Summa Innertior

L7

1 Aron Yngman L7 Gällivare Skf 46,4 46,6 47,2 51,4 44,2 43,8 47,9 50,6 378,1 8

2 Arvid Vikström L7 Bodens Uskf 44,7 50,5 43,3 41,8 42,4 48,5 45,3 42,5 359 8

L9

1 Victor Sjöström L9 Bodens Uskf 52,3 52,1 52,4 52,9 52,3 51,7 52,3 52,4 418,4 35

2 Mikaela Yngman L9 Gällivare Skf 53,1 53,1 52,5 51,8 53,3 51,2 51,3 51,5 417,8 35

3 Linus Holmgren L9 Bodens Uskf 52,3 51,9 52,3 51 51,5 52,3 51,6 52 414,9 30

4 Elin Holmgren L9 Bodens Uskf 51 51,9 50,9 52,1 51,4 52 50,6 52,8 412,7 29

5 Ramses Öhrvall L9 Bodens Uskf 51 51,6 51 49,1 50,9 50 50,7 50,6 404,9 20

6 Karl Burman L9 Bodens Uskf 51,1 49,8 51,5 51,7 48,9 49,5 48,8 49,1 400,4 19

7 Karam Ali L9 Bodens Uskf 50 48,5 47,1 49,4 49 50 49,9 49,5 393,4 14

8 Alfred Vikström L9 Bodens Uskf 48,8 49,1 44,8 47 48,3 48,2 49,8 46,6 382,6 11

9 William Sundström L9 Bodens Uskf 47,9 45,5 45 43 43,8 46,5 46,7 47,2 365,6 8

L11

1 Sofia Öhman L11 Gällivare Skf 53,1 53 50,5 52,4 51,3 52,5 51,8 52,4 417 31

2 Ida Wärme L11 Bodens Uskf 52,5 51,2 52,4 51,3 52,5 50,8 51,9 51,2 413,8 28

3 Gustav Holmgren L11 Bodens Uskf 49,7 50,5 51,8 51,8 51,7 51,3 51,7 50,8 409,3 29

4 Emil Duvensjö L11 Piteå Skf 51,4 50,5 51,1 49,3 46,9 50,7 51 47,3 398,2 15

5 Otto Nordbrandt L11 Luleå Uskf 47,2 49 49 50,2 49,5 50 49,8 50 394,7 13

6 Theo Jolsterå L11 Luleå Uskf 45,8 46,3 50,2 47 48 48,5 48,9 46,8 381,5 8

L13

1 Alva Öström L13 Luleå Uskf 47,4 48,7 49,2 49,8 51 50 47,6 46,9 390,6 9

L15 sitt

1 Hanna Larsson L15 sitt Bodens Uskf 53 52 50,9 52 52,4 51,5 51 51,5 414,3 32

Rem

1 Martin Blombäck Rem Piteå Skf 52,9 51,1 51,5 51,3 52,1 49,2 51,5 51,3 410,9 29

2 Magnus Jakobsson Rem Bodens Uskf 49,4 53,1 50,9 52,7 51 50,7 50,1 52,5 410,4 24
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L13 stå

1 Petter Asplund L13 stå Bodens Uskf 40,3 42,8 47,1 47,7 45,4 41,9 41,9 45,7 352,8 9

L15 stå

1 Miranda Karlsson L15 stå Gällivare Skf 48,6 47,8 48,9 48,9 49,3 50,2 47,5 52,3 393,5 13

2 Vincent Stridsson L15 stå Gällivare Skf 47,2 46,8 49,2 45,8 50 46,1 49,8 50,2 385,1 10

3 Elsa Krigsman L15 stå Gällivare Skf 45,4 47,1 47,6 45,5 48,1 48,9 50,8 48,3 381,7 12

4 Hanna Johansson L15 stå Vännäs SF 47 50 44,8 44,2 47,9 48,2 47,7 48,3 378,1 6

5 Leo Asplund L15 stå Bodens Uskf 43,9 47,3 46,1 47,6 46,7 48,8 44 48,1 372,5 4

6 Anna Grönlund L15 stå Piteå Skf 47,8 45,7 48,9 40,6 41,7 46,3 46,5 47,3 364,8 7

7 Hampus Wärme L15 stå Bodens Uskf 47,6 42,3 47,4 46,5 38,8 46 41,6 47,3 357,5 4

Sen Stå

1 Emma Fjällström Senior Gällivare Skf 53,1 51,3 50 50,8 50,7 51,1 51 51,9 409,9 23

2 Emma Johansson Senior Ramselefors 50,7 48 51,9 50,4 45,3 47,7 47,5 47,5 389 14

3 Karin Johansson Senior Vännäs SF 49,3 47,4 47,8 49,6 47,9 46,5 49 47,5 385 11

4 André Engström Senior Piteå Skf 40 44,5 44,5 40 40,2 40,8 41,5 41,7 333,2 4

Vet Stå

1 Bert-Ove Fjällström Vet stå Gällivare Skf 41,7 41,1 47,7 47,1 50,3 46,7 46,4 49,7 370,7 9

2 Henry Lindstöm Vet Bodens Uskf 49,5 44,3 40,1 44,4 45,2 47 47,2 43,8 361,5 4

3 Ulf Enoksson Vet Luleå Uskf 42,1 44,5 46 44,1 42,1 43,4 44,6 43,2 350 6

Sitt Övriga

1 Niklas Johansson Sitt Övr Vännäs SF 52,7 52,3 52,3 52,2 51,9 52,3 52,6 52,2 418,5 36

2 Roger Blombäck Sitt övr Piteå Skf 52,2 52,1 52,2 51,2 51,8 51,4 53 53 416,9 31

3 Roger Karlsson Sitt Övr Gällivare Skf 51,1 51,5 51,3 52,5 52,8 50,8 51,4 52,4 413,8 31

4 Sara Vikström Sitt Övr Bodens Uskf 51,4 52 51,4 52,4 51,3 51,8 52,4 49,9 412,6 27

5 Anders Nordbrandt Sitt Övr Luleå Uskf 50,2 51 51,4 53 51,4 51,6 53 50,3 411,9 28

6 Dan Wärme Sitt Övr Bodens Uskf 50,5 50,6 52,4 51,7 52 50,8 50,6 51 409,6 23

7 Peter Öström Sitt Övr Luleå Uskf 50,2 51,2 51,4 51,4 52 50,7 51,8 50,4 409,1 25

8 Leif Grönlund Sitt Övr Piteå Skf 51,3 50,8 51,7 49,9 52,6 51,1 50,3 51,1 408,8 25

9 Jonny Carlsson Sitt Övr Piteå SKf 50,8 50,8 51 51 48,5 51 51,9 50,9 405,9 21

10 Ulrika Grönlund Sitt Övr Piteå SKf 51 51,6 49,7 52,1 52 50,5 51,1 47,8 405,8 23

11 Jimmy Duvensjö Sitt Övr Piteå Skf 52 50 51,1 50,4 47 49,3 50,8 52,5 403,1 23

12 Susanne Eriksson Sitt Övr Luleå Uskf 49,4 49,9 49,3 49,4 49,1 51,2 50,5 51,5 400,3 12
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Stående Senior Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Serie 8 Summa Innertior

1 Emma Fjällström Gällivare Skf 53,1 51,3 50 50,8 50,7 51,1 51 51,9 409,9 23

2 André Engström Piteå Skf 40 44,5 44,5 40 40,2 40,8 41,5 41,7 333,2 4

Stående Veteran

1 Bert-Ove Fjällström Gällivare Skf 41,7 41,1 47,7 47,1 50,3 46,7 46,4 49,7 370,7 9

2 Henry Lindstöm Bodens Uskf 49,5 44,3 40,1 44,4 45,2 47 47,2 43,8 361,5 4

3 Ulf Enoksson Luleå Uskf 42,1 44,5 46 44,1 42,1 43,4 44,6 43,2 350 6

Stående Junior (L13-L25)

1 Miranda Karlsson Gällivare Skf 48,6 47,8 48,9 48,9 49,3 50,2 47,5 52,3 393,5 13

2 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf 47,2 46,8 49,2 45,8 50 46,1 49,8 50,2 385,1 10

3 Elsa Krigsman Gällivare Skf 45,4 47,1 47,6 45,5 48,1 48,9 50,8 48,3 381,7 12

Sittande Ungdom (L7-L15)

1 Victor Sjöström Bodens Uskf 52,3 52,1 52,4 52,9 52,3 51,7 52,3 52,4 418,4 35

2 Mikaela Yngman Gällivare Skf 53,1 53,1 52,5 51,8 53,3 51,2 51,3 51,5 417,8 35

3 Sofia Öhman Gällivare Skf 53,1 53 50,5 52,4 51,3 52,5 51,8 52,4 417 31

Sitt Senior

1 Sara Vikström Bodens Uskf 51,4 52 51,4 52,4 51,3 51,8 52,4 49,9 412,6 27

2 Anders Nordbrandt Luleå Uskf 50,2 51 51,4 53 51,4 51,6 53 50,3 411,9 28

3 Dan Wärme Bodens Uskf 50,5 50,6 52,4 51,7 52 50,8 50,6 51 409,6 23

Sitt Veteran

1 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf 52,2 52,1 52,2 51,2 51,8 51,4 53 53 416,9 31

2 Roger Karlsson Gällivare Skf 51,1 51,5 51,3 52,5 52,8 50,8 51,4 52,4 413,8 31

3 Leif Grönlund Piteå Skf 51,3 50,8 51,7 49,9 52,6 51,1 50,3 51,1 408,8 25

Sittande Rem

1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf 52,9 51,1 51,5 51,3 52,1 49,2 51,5 51,3 410,9 29

2 Magnus Jakobsson Bodens Uskf 49,4 53,1 50,9 52,7 51 50,7 50,1 52,5 410,4 24


